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Dimension
Speed (RPM)

Air Flow (m3/h)
Air Flow (CFM)

Static Pressure (mm-H2O)
Noise (dBA)

Rated Voltage (V)
Input Current (A)
Input Power (W)

MTBF (hour)
LED Color

LED Number
LED Type
Accessory

•  18/20cm giant fan for better cooling performance
•  Compatible with 18cm and 20cm mounting holes
•  Shift Speed Control providing 3 cooling modes
•  Blue/Red/Green/White 4-color LED with 6 lightening modes
•  Vortex frame design concentrating airflow to cool hotspot
•  Focus blades design centering the light to increase brightness
•  Turbine blades for high-pressure airflow

Ultra Silent Mode
180 x 180 x 20 mm

600
116.55
68.60
0.895
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50,000

Specifications

Vegas LED Modes

Features

Silent Mode
180 x 180 x 20 mm
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102.89
1.512
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0.35
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50,000

Performance Mode
180 x 180 x 20 mm

1200
209.77
123.47
2.240
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12

0.55
6.6

50,000
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Sparkle mode

Triple propeller mode

Vegas mode (mode 1~2 repeated) 
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18 & 20cm Mounting Holes Shift Speed Control Vortex Frame Design

( 20cm mounting holes )

20cm 18cm

165mm
( 18cm mounting holes )

154mm

VORTEX
FrameLED

SWITCHABLE SHIFT
Speed Control

Compatible with Enermax Fulmo, 
Fulmo GT,Ostrog GT, Hoplite, 
Coenus.

4-Color (Blue, Red, Green and White)
24 (4 Colors x 6)

Circular Type LED with 6 Modes
4 x screws ; 1 x 4 pin fan power adaptor ; 1 x adhesive tape

Safety & EMC


